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Résultats Coupe régionale freestyle - Le Mans - 7 avril - Skatecross

Classement
1
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Classement

Licence
385480
403402
443804
447414
445193
445971

Licence
400461
388795
279520
428493
439211
393585
414799

Licence

Club

GOSSIPSKATE

TOUS EN ROLLERS
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE
ATP 79 THOUARS
GOSSIPSKATE

Club

0JSsS

ROUL MANS

ROSCOFF

TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE
CHARTRES ROLLER
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE

Club

Nom

Zabiyako Andrey
Grenon-Granger Celeste
Martin Nathan

Barrault Zora

Pichon Maélie

Zabiyako Kirill

Nom

Alami Lina
Sergent Lucie
Arzur Sybille
Marsault Julie
Dessaux Shanice
Chantecaille Clea
Martin Oceane

Nom

Catégorie
Mini Poussin H F
Mini Poussin H F
Mini Poussin H F
Mini Poussin H F
Mini Poussin H F
Mini Poussin H F

Catégorie
Poussine
Poussine
Poussine
Poussine
Poussine
Poussine
Poussine

Catégorie
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390240
281913
347603
387878
325901
328507
393064
376892
418531
447495
418569
364317
393071
457324

Licence
334399
280659
417161
390815
429683
388801
403684
376889

Licence
234024
304972
420479

CHARTRES ROLLER Vicg Adonis

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF Creff Manao
CHARTRES ROLLER Vermeulen Nathael
TOUS EN ROLLERS Viaud Antonin
ATP 79 THOUARS Champigny Yanis
TOUS EN ROLLERS Bouffard Jules
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Patureau Mathis
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Aime Nino

ATP 79 THOUARS Pichon Nolan
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Thoreux Kellian
ATP 79 THOUARS Lautrette Louka
CHARTRES ROLLER Bourgeois Felix
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Patureau Noe
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Barrault Driss
Club Nom

0JSS Corroyer Melina
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF Le Duc Laure
TOUS EN ROLLERS Junay Meline
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Rouleau Emmy
ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Portier Camille
ROUL MANS Sergent Aimy
ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Girard Sarah
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Aime Lola

Club Nom

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF Grall Maxence
ROLLING SK8 CLUB BIEVILLE BEUV Bataille Timeo
TOUS EN ROLLERS Dubois Nolan

Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin

Catégorie
Benjamine
Benjamine
Benjamine
Benjamine
Benjamine
Benjamine
Benjamine
Benjamine

Catégorie
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
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393903
392874
383007

343681
269647
446960
311938

Licence
423079
342104
347677
281764
266498

Licence
354816
383353
291687
342405
410808
322203
321712
427891

Licence

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF Mocaer Swann
TOUS EN ROLLERS Chaigne Paul
TOUS EN ROLLERS Viaud Julien
Lebon Gino
ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Jarrier Tom
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF Roignant Leny
ROUL MANS Chanteau--Chammakhi llies

ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Serrano Noah

Club Nom

ROUL MANS Glandais Camille
CHARTRES ROLLER Khenissi Myriam
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF Quillevere Celia
ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Jeandel Maeve
ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF Arzur Chimene
Club Nom

LE HAVRE SKATE KREW Renault Louis

ROLLING SK8 CLUB BIEVILLE BEUV Francois Alexandre

ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Vallee Gabin

CHARTRES ROLLER Bakry Charles
GOSSIPSKATE Malaquier Altai
CHARTRES ROLLER Hirsch Raphael
ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Letessier Leonard
ROUL MANS Coutable Antonin
Club Nom

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Catégorie
Minime F
Minime F
Minime F
Minime F
Minime F

Catégorie
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H
Minime H

Catégorie
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228123
345204
390237
341574
397018
441255

Licence
402792
399954
328791
214346
412277

Licence
178115
332334
423682

194167
333451
382487
235500
279592

353951
380665

ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF

Roignant Theo Cadet

CHARTRES ROLLER Pouliquen Nicolas Cadet
CHARTRES ROLLER Penaguin Bryan Cadet
0IJssS Jegou Clement Cadet
ROUL MANS Tant Elois Cadet
CHARTRES ROLLER Desrues Quentin Cadet
Club Nom Catégorie
GOSSIPSKATE Garcia Clara CISF
GOSSIPSKATE Vasseur-Wietzke Lena CISF
ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE Berthe Marie-Alice CISF
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Doucet Christelle CISF
CHARTRES ROLLER Vermeulen Aurelie CISF
Club Nom Catégorie
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE Doucet Mael JSH
SAM'D Thro Julien JSH
ROUL MANS Brocard Andrew JSH
Dalmont Victor JSH
CHARTRES ROLLER Hulot Damien JSH
ROLLER SPORT REZE Fulbert Matteo JSH
GOSSIPSKATE Goulas Quentin JSH
SPORTING HOCKEY CLUB FONTEN, Berthelot Mallory JSH
CHARTRES ROLLER Thevenot Denis JSH
Tom Lefebvre JSH
ROUL MANS Beaujeu Gerard JSH
ROUL MANS Davy Frederic JSH
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